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Minimum Test Scores

Required for GATE Programs c...-7:u»

Academic Year Programs

Program
CHAMP
ISHALL
LEAF
ALL

Program

MST@MSU

MSTL

Intensive Study in
Forensic
Science

Intensive Study in
PRE-MED ED

Intensive Study in
Number
Theory

Intensive Study in
Behavioral
Mathematics
in Artificial
Intelligence
Intensive Study in

Aircraft
Piloting

Intensive Study in
Remote Drone
Piloting

Intensive Study in
Lab
Researchin
Microbiology
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8-11

10-11
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20

19

19

20

20

20

20

20

ACT English

ACT English

20

19

19

20

20

20

20

20

ACT Reading

22
22
22

ACT Reading

19

19

20

20

20

20

20

ACT Composite

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

ACT Composite

N
w
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SAT Math

500

520

510

510

520

520

520

520

540

SAT Math

560

SAT Evidence-
Based Reading

500

520

510

510

520

520

520

520

540

and Writing

1. SAT scores are for tests taken after March 2016. 2. Administered by MSU GATE.
Note: If your scores come close to meeting the above stated minimums, we encourage you to apply.

The application review process is holistic and will take into consideration all aspects of your application.

Evidence-
Based Reading
and Writing

560
560
560

SAT Total’

980

1020

1000

1000

1020

1020

1020

1020

1040

Note: An IQ score report is acceptable for all programs, in place of the tests listed above

SAT Total

1090

90th

percentile

90th

percentile

90th

percentile

90th

percentile
90th

percentile

90th

percentile

90th

percentile

90th

percentile

90th

percentile

x

121
SAS

121
SAS

121
SAS

121
SAS

121
SAS

121
SAS



