Minimum Test Scores Required for GATE Programs (Grades 7 and Up)

Academic Year Programs

Program	ACT Math	ACT English	ACT Reading	ACT Composite	SAT Math	SAT Evidence- Based Reading and Writing	SAT Total
СНАМР	21	Х	X	23	560	Х	1090
ISHALL	X	21	22	X	X	560	Χ
LEAF	X	21	22	X	X	560	X
ALL	X	21	22	X	X	560	X

Summer Programs

Program	Grades	ACT Math	ACT English	ACT Reading	ACT Composite	SAT Math	SAT Evidence- Based Reading and Writing	SAT Total¹	OLSAT ²	CogAT 2
MST@MSU	7-8	18	18	18	19	500	500	980	90th percentile	121 SAS
MSTL	9-10	20	20	20	21	520	520	1020	90th percentile	121 SAS
Intensive Study in Forensic Science	7-9	19	19	19	20	510	510	1000	90th percentile	121 SAS
Intensive Study in PRE-MED ED	7-9	19	19	19	20	510	510	1000	90th percentile	121 SAS
Intensive Study in Number Theory	8-10	20	20	20	21	520	520	1020	90th percentile	121 SAS
Intensive Study in Behavioral Mathematics in Artificial Intelligence	8-11	20	20	20	21	520	520	1020	90th percentile	121 SAS
Intensive Study in Aircraft Piloting	9-11	20	20	20	21	520	520	1020	90th percentile	121 SAS
Intensive Study in Remote Drone Piloting	9-11	20	20	20	21	520	520	1020	90th percentile	121 SAS
Intensive Study in Lab Research in Microbiology	10-11	20	20	20	21	540	540	1040	90th percentile	121 SAS

^{1.} SAT scores are for tests taken after March 2016. 2. Administered by MSU GATE.

Note: If your scores come close to meeting the above stated minimums, we encourage you to apply.

Note: If your scores come close to meeting the above stated minimums, we encourage you to apply. The application review process is holistic and will take into consideration all aspects of your application. Note: An IQ score report is acceptable for all programs, in place of the tests listed above